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Men / 10 / Age 15
Session: 1JR,2JR

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maxim Ryzhuk1191
VSSG

4.000 4.200 4.1004.8004.2004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.250 9.0008.7508.4008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.600 13.50013.550 13.10013.450 79.250
Place: 19T 4 4 5 3 2 1 

1 

Gavin LaRoche1130
USA Gym Flairs

4.000 4.300 3.9004.0004.1004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.500 9.2508.9008.4009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.500 13.35012.900 13.15013.800 78.900
Place: 11T 6 14* 6T 2 1 2 

2 

Logan Myers1101
5280 Gymnastics

4.200 4.900 3.9005.3003.4004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.050 9.0509.0508.6008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.000 13.25014.350 12.95013.950 78.650
Place: 46 10* 1 9* 1 4T 3 

3 

Donovan Hewitt1112
Fairland Gymnastics

5.200 4.300 3.9004.7003.8004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.800 8.5008.9007.4508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 11.250 14.65013.600 12.40013.100 78.150
Place: 13T 38T 3 1 8T 12T 4 

4 

Ethan Boder1118
GymTek - TN

5.800 4.300 3.2004.9003.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.200 8.850 8.4008.9007.4008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.100 14.00013.800 11.60013.150 76.250
Place: 33T 42 2 2 6T 29T 5 

5 

Paul Rudie1162
Paragon - VA

2.800 3.700 3.6003.7003.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.900 9.3508.5509.0009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.300 12.700 11.30012.250 12.95012.600 76.100
Place: 1 3 25T 54T 24* 4T 6 

6 

Tyler Selvaggi1109
Buffalo Grove

3.200 4.100 4.2004.2003.5004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.000 8.7508.0008.8008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.300 12.30012.200 12.95013.100 75.850
Place: 21T 8 27T 36* 8T 4T 7 

7 

Matthew Travaglini1108
Brestyan's

4.000 3.500 3.7003.5003.0004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.550 9.3508.6507.7509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 13.700 10.750 13.20011.850 13.05013.050 75.600
Place: 4T 46 39T 13* 11T 3 8 

8 

Zyler Powers1158
Paragon - VA

4.000 3.500 3.4003.4003.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.250 8.1008.8508.5008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 11.600 13.15012.250 11.50012.750 74.800
Place: 7* 29T 25T 15* 19* 31T 9 

9 

Taiga Yamanaka1144
ENA Paramus

2.800 4.000 3.6004.0003.5004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.200 8.7008.9008.3008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.800 12.00012.900 12.30013.200 74.750
Place: 36T 18* 14* 40* 4* 15 10 

10 
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Ryan McMaster1157
Omega - NE

4.200 3.800 3.3004.1003.6004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.950 7.2508.7508.2509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 11.850 13.25012.850 10.55012.750 74.500
Place: 10 15T 16 9* 19T 56T 11 

11 

Blake Tingzon1160
Gymnastics Olympica

4.000 3.900 3.7004.5003.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.150 6.950 8.6508.8507.2009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 10.700 13.15013.350 12.35010.850 74.100
Place: 4T 47 5T 15* 57 14 12 

12 

Logan McGlynn1133
World Class - NY

3.300 3.300 3.2004.5004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.500 7.7008.8007.7008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 11.800 12.75013.300 10.90011.800 73.850
Place: 9 18T 7T 25 45T 48T 13 

13 

Matthew Sulham1106
Armory

4.400 4.300 3.9003.9003.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.450 7.750 7.0508.6508.1508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.150 13.85012.550 10.95012.050 73.650
Place: 17T 40* 22 3 39T 43T 14 

14 

Wesley Knudson1143
Danik Gymnastics

2.800 3.600 3.3003.9003.2004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.400 9.2509.2006.9008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 10.100 12.05013.100 12.55013.000 73.550
Place: 29 51T 10T 39 13T 9T 15T

15T

Jordan Lopez1150
Infinite Bounds

4.000 3.600 3.9004.5003.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.000 7.6008.6508.1007.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.300 13.20013.150 11.50012.600 73.550
Place: 51 37 9 13* 24T 31T 15T

15T

Evan Ng1151
Lake Shore Academy

4.000 3.800 3.4004.7004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.350 7.5508.6005.7009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 9.800 12.95013.300 10.95013.150 73.150
Place: 21T 58 7T 19* 6T 43T 17 

17 

Dylan Colangelo1156
Olympic Dreams

4.200 3.600 3.1003.7003.2003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.800 7.8008.9008.1508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 11.350 13.30012.600 10.90012.400 73.000
Place: 42T 35T 20T 8 32* 48T 18T

18T

Christopher Read1123
Michigan Academy

2.800 3.500 3.5003.7003.4003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.000 8.6009.0008.4008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.800 11.80012.700 12.10012.500 73.000
Place: 47 18T 17T 42T 28* 17 18T

18T

Max Enis1166
Sterling - MA

2.800 4.200 3.7003.7003.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.850 9.0009.3506.4009.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 9.900 11.60013.050 12.70012.050 72.950
Place: 6 56 12 47 39T 7 20 

20 
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Troy Lipis1117
GymJam

4.000 3.600 2.6003.9003.0004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.600 8.1009.0508.1508.650

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 11.150 12.70012.950 10.70012.200 72.850
Place: 13T 40* 13 26T 38 53 21 

21 

Shion Aizawa1119
Harpeth Gymnastics

2.400 4.000 3.6003.3002.9004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.050 8.5508.8008.9007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.800 11.65012.100 12.15013.050 72.750
Place: 48 18T 32T 45* 11T 16 22 

22 

Noah Adams1128
Twistars USA

4.000 3.300 3.5001.8003.4004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.400 9.350 9.0508.0508.6008.750

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 12.000 12.1009.850 12.55012.650 72.700
Place: 7* 10* 58 38 23 9T 23 

23 

Connor Cavanagh1111
Daggett's

4.000 3.300 2.6004.1003.5004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.000 8.3008.0508.2008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.700 12.95012.150 10.90012.300 72.500
Place: 38T 25T 30T 19* 37 48T 24T

24T

Amari Sewell1127
Sportsplex

4.000 3.600 3.2004.3003.8004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.800 8.7507.6507.8007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.600 12.90011.950 11.95012.400 72.500
Place: 52T 29T 35T 21* 32* 22 24T

24T

Malcolm-Allen Baytop1116
GymJam

3.000 3.500 3.6003.8003.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.650 9.350 9.0008.2008.0508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.500 11.850 10.65012.000 12.60012.850 72.450
Place: 38T 15T 34 58 17 8 26 

26 

David Rauchwerger1140
American - CA

4.000 3.500 3.0003.3003.0004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.100 8.3008.8506.8509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 13.750 9.850 13.05011.850 11.30012.600 72.400
Place: 3 57 39T 17 24T 37 27 

27 

Cole Nicolson1139
AirTime

4.000 3.900 3.9003.8003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.450 6.7008.4007.8008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.400 13.25012.200 10.60012.350 72.300
Place: 38T 34 27T 9* 35T 54T 28T

28T

Zackrey Lerwill1122
Madison Gymnastics

2.400 3.500 3.1003.8002.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.250 8.9007.5008.8008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 11.700 11.65011.300 12.00012.750 72.300
Place: 26T 25T 51T 45* 19* 19* 28T

28T

David Soltani1120
High Point

3.200 2.700 3.2002.4003.4004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.100 8.8008.9008.4508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 11.850 12.30011.300 12.00011.800 72.200
Place: 23T 15T 51T 36* 45T 19T 30 

30 
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Cooper Giles1163
Premier - DG

2.400 3.100 2.9003.5004.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.400 8.2508.5507.0008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 13.150 11.800 11.80011.750 11.15012.500 72.150
Place: 13T 18T 44T 42T 28T 40 31 

31 

Adam Rentz1159
Prairie Gymnastics

4.000 3.300 2.1003.4003.9003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.600 8.8508.5007.8508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.750 13.25011.900 10.95011.900 72.050
Place: 44 24 37T 9* 43T 43T 32 

32 

Alan Morgan1161
Nebraska SOG

4.500 3.500 3.3003.9003.4004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.950 6.8008.7508.2008.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.600 13.35012.650 10.10011.450 71.950
Place: 28 29T 19 6T 50T 58T 33 

33 

Dane Cramer1154
Nebraska SOG

4.000 3.500 3.6003.3003.8004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.400 8.4507.0007.7508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.550 12.70010.300 12.05011.900 71.700
Place: 11T 33 57 26* 43T 18 34 

34 

Noah Sano1149
Gymnastics Olympica

3.300 4.400 2.7004.1003.2004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.700 7.8509.0006.1008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 9.300 12.65013.100 10.55013.100 71.650
Place: 23T 61 10T 30 8T 56T 35 

35 

Charlie Kramer1155
North Shore - MN

3.300 3.600 2.4002.6003.4004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.750 8.6508.8007.6508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 11.050 12.70011.400 11.05012.350 71.600
Place: 19T 43 48T 26T 35T 42 36 

36 

Mark Detrick1100
5280 Gymnastics

2.800 3.800 3.2003.7004.5004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.200 8.5008.0507.4008.450

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 11.900 11.55011.750 11.70012.000 71.550
Place: 30* 12T 44T 48T 41 26T 37 

37 

Evan Bock1137
SCATS - HB

4.200 3.700 3.8004.3003.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.900 7.8508.1006.7008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 10.000 13.00012.400 11.65011.600 71.300
Place: 30T 53 24 18 47T 28 38T

38T

Erik Engelke1103
Above The Bar - VA

3.200 3.500 2.4003.3004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.300 8.9507.2007.5008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.600 12.50010.500 11.35012.800 71.300
Place: 36T 29T 56 32 18 35T 38T

38T

Camron Sallade1126
RGA

4.000 2.200 2.6003.8004.5004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.350 8.3508.3008.0507.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___0.300
Final: 12.250 12.550 12.90012.100 10.95010.550 71.300
Place: 45 5 32T 21* 60 43T 38T

38T
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Dylan Weiss1129
Twistars USA

1.900 3.600 2.3003.1003.7003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.300 8.9008.3008.2008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.900 11.30011.400 11.20012.900 71.300
Place: 33T 12T 48T 54T 15T 38T 38T

38T

Joseph Stepp1146
First In Flight

4.000 4.100 3.6005.1004.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.600 7.3008.2506.8006.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.350 11.000 12.80013.350 10.90012.700 71.100
Place: 60 44 5T 24 22 48T 42 

42 

Cameron Hardegree1138
Aerials - IL

2.400 3.200 2.3003.1003.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.550 9.3008.8508.2009.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 12.100 11.50011.950 11.60010.750 71.050
Place: 13T 9 35T 50T 58 29T 43 

43 

Nathaniel Warren1110
Centre Elite

2.800 3.200 3.3004.1003.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.800 8.5008.4008.3008.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.700 11.50012.500 11.80011.000 71.000
Place: 38T 25T 23 50T 54 25 44 

44 

Brady Vincent1115
Gym Force

2.800 3.500 2.8003.5002.9004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.450 7.8008.3008.3508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___0.300
Final: 12.950 11.250 12.00011.800 10.60011.950 70.550
Place: 23T 38T 42T 40* 42 54T 45 

45 

Ben Guerrieri1165
SCEGA

3.200 2.800 3.2004.2003.4004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.150 8.1508.4006.8008.800

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 10.200 12.35012.600 11.35010.950 70.350
Place: 26T 50 20T 33T 55T 35T 46T

46T

Landon Schmidt1141
Bart Conner

2.200 3.500 2.7002.4004.0003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.400 8.0508.6008.7508.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 12.750 11.50011.000 10.75012.900 70.350
Place: 58 2 54T 50T 15T 52 46T

46T

Gabriel Parker1168
VSSG

3.200 3.400 2.9003.4003.3004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.200 9.0008.5506.6509.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 13.100 9.950 11.80011.650 11.90011.600 70.000
Place: 17T 54T 46 42T 47T 23 48 

48 

Kyden Martinez1145
Eyas Gymnastics

4.000 3.500 2.6003.8003.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.000 8.5008.1005.3008.450

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 8.900 12.90011.900 11.10012.500 69.950
Place: 30* 62 37T 21T 28* 41 49 

49 

Mathieu Champagne1114
Granite State

2.800 3.700 3.3003.3004.1003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.900 6.7008.5007.2508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 11.350 11.55011.800 10.00012.600 69.750
Place: 42T 35T 42T 48T 24* 60 50T

50T
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Martin Griffin1134
World Xtreme

4.000 3.300 3.0004.0003.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.000 8.4008.2007.6507.450

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 10.850 12.35012.200 11.40011.300 69.750
Place: 54T 45 27T 33T 53 34 50T

50T

Alec Van Pevenage1125
OMEGA  - OR

2.400 3.500 2.4003.4002.9003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.500 8.8009.0506.8008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.950 9.700 11.20012.150 11.20013.000 69.200
Place: 49T 59 30T 56 13T 38T 52 

52 

Alexander Ortiz1148
Gold Cup Gymnastics

4.000 3.200 3.1004.4003.3003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.250 8.6008.3005.0008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 8.300 12.60012.700 11.70011.450 68.700
Place: 49T 63 17T 31 50T 26T 53 

53 

Jakarie Williams1136
World Xtreme

4.000 3.100 3.3003.6002.9004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.250 8.5507.7007.0507.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.600 9.950 12.70011.000 11.85011.350 68.450
Place: 56T 54T 54T 26* 52 24 54 

54 

Campbell Puckett1105
Armory

2.400 3.200 3.2002.2003.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.300 9.200 8.2508.8507.0007.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.650 10.100 10.70011.350 11.45012.400 67.650
Place: 54T 51T 50 57 32T 33 55 

55 

Ty Wainwright1135
Zenith Elite

2.400 3.600 3.5003.8003.8004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.350 7.4508.1008.1006.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__.___-0.100
Final: 10.850 11.900 11.35011.600 10.95010.950 67.600
Place: 59 12T 47 53 55T 43T 56 

56 

Edward Grimm1132
World Champions

2.400 4.000 3.7003.8003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.200 6.700 6.4007.4006.7508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 10.450 10.60011.200 10.10010.700 65.650
Place: 33T 48T 53 59 59 58T 57 

57 

Adam Kerwin1152
Metropolitan

0.000 4.000 3.7003.1003.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 9.200 8.8008.7508.1500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.650 0.00011.850 12.50013.200 49.200
Place: 61* 28 39T 60* 4* 11 58 

58 

James Mancha1142
Champion - TX

3.200 0.000 0.0000.0004.1003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.150 0.000 0.0000.0008.2507.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 12.350 12.3500.000 0.0000.000 36.300
Place: 56T 7 59* 33T 61* 61* 59 

59 

Ben PB, HB,Roesener1102
5280 Gymnastics

0.000 3.200 3.3000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 9.300 9.1000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___0.000
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 12.40012.500 24.900
Place: 61* 64* 59* 60* 28T 12T 60 

60 
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Nicky FX, HB Ancker1107
Avant Coeur

0.000 0.000 3.1000.0000.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 8.9000.0000.0008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 0.000 0.0000.000 12.0000.000 23.700
Place: 52T 64* 59* 60* 61* 19* 61 

61 

Jonathon FX, McVeigh1121
International - OH

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0005.100Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 14.000
Place: 2 64* 59* 60* 61* 61* 62 

62 

Matthew V, Rosendahl1164
Rebounders - MD

4.600 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.950 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 13.5500.000 0.0000.000 13.550
Place: 61* 64* 59* 4 61* 61* 63 

63 

Jaden PH,Murdoch1104
Acro Tex

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0004.4000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0008.5500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 12.950 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.950
Place: 61* 1 59* 60* 61* 61* 64 

64 

Hunter PH, Whitbeck1167
Sterling - MA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0003.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0008.3000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___0.000
Final: 0.000 11.800 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 11.800
Place: 61* 18* 59* 60* 61* 61* 65 

65 

Patrick PB, Hoopes1131
USA Gym World

0.000 3.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.600 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00011.600 11.600
Place: 61* 64* 59* 60* 47T 61* 66 

66 

Brandon PH, Campbell1153
NEAG

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0003.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0006.9500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 10.450 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 10.450
Place: 61* 48T 59* 60* 61* 61* 67 

67 

Zachary PH, Roos1147
GTC - NY

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0003.3000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0006.2000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 9.500 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 9.500
Place: 61* 60 59* 60* 61* 61* 68 

68 
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